
Opening hours Wander Shop 2018  
 
 
Opening hours during bank holidays 

 
1st January 2018 Monday New Year’s Day Closed 

2nd January 2018 Tuesday St. Berchtold’s Day Closed 

29 March 2018 Thursday Maundy Thursday  Closed from 16:00 h 

30 March 2018 Friday Good Friday Closed 

02 April 2018 Monday Easter Monday Closed 

09 May 2018 Wednesday The day before Ascension Closed from 16:00 h 

10 May 2018 Thursday  Ascension Day Closed 

11 May 2018 Friday The day after Ascension Closed 

2nd May 2018 Monday Pentecost Monday Closed 

1st August 2018 Wednesday National Day Closed 

24 December 2018 Monday Before Christmas Day Closed 

25 December 2018 Tuesday Closed Closed 

26 December 2018 Wednesday Closed Closed 

27 December 2018 Thursday Closed Closed 

28 December 2018 Friday Closed Closed 

31 December 2018 Monday New Year’s Eve Closed 

 
 


